NSK  24072CAK30E4  spherical
roller bearings
Browse NSK 24072CAK30E4 spherical roller bearings Categories
in the Manufacturers Online 50 mm d Free. including .
d 50 mm
d1 60 mm
a 405 mm
b 210 mm
c 20 mm
h 70 mm
h1 142 mm
m 275 mm
n 170 mm
N 15 mm
B 77.5 mm
W 316.5 mm
W1 266.5 mm
W2 81 mm
A1 40 mm
A2 30 mm
A3 45 mm
D 110 mm
housing weight 19 kg
Material of Housing grey cast
initial grease quantity 168 Volume_cmc
O-ring (optional) 110×4
fixing bolts G M12
recommended torque 65 Nm
Cover bolts M6x25